## UNOFFICIAL GOPY

<b>f</b>		
GEORGE E. COLE* No 810  LEGAL FORMS September, 1975	Ì	
WARRANTY DEED	25 200 108 Library R. Olion	
Joint Tenancy Illinois Statutory	COOK COUNTY HELITOIS  FILED FOR TICEBU FERT YOUR BEEDS	
(Individual to Individual)	1873 BEC 20 [X 2: 05 2 5 2 9 0 1 0 8	<b>21.</b> (2. 0. 0. 7) - 4. 0. 2. 0. 6. 0.
THE GRANTOR S James J. Banks & Sarah Banks, his wife		
of the V llage of Oak Park County of State of Illinois Ten (\$10.00)		OE01
CONVEYto_	Sergio R. Gonzalez in hand paid,	9.75
(NAMES AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES)  2200 N Faylor St., Chicago, Illinois 60612		
not in Tenancy in Complian, but in JOINT TENANCY, the following described Real Estate situated in the County of Cookin the State of Illinois, to wit:		
Lot 8 in Spaulding's Subdivision of that part South of Taylor Streer of Block 6 in Morris and others subdivision of the West 1/2 of the South West 1/2 of Section 18, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Teridian, in Cook County, Illinois		
		~~~ / <sub>0</sub> g
3		AMPS C A A
OC O		
hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead 65 amption Laws of the State of		
Illinois, TO HAV1 AND TO HOLD said premises not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy forever.		
DAJED this $\partial g^{T}$ day of August 19 79		
James & Banks (Seal) Sarah Banks (Seal)		
James J. Banks	(Seal) Sarah Banks	<b>S S S S S S S S S S</b>
TYPE NAMEIS!	To	1.2年 . bs ジ 非 テキキ
SIGNATURE(S)	(Seal)	
State of Illinois, County ofCook		
Sarah Banks, his wife  personally known to me to be the same persons whose names		
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that U. h. ey signed, scaled and delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the release and waiver of the right of homestead.		
Given under my hand and official seal, this	day of NOVEMBERY 1979	$\sim$ i
Commission expires October 10	1979 Segen Guly	CT !
This instrument was prepared by Juan M	Notable telephi	<u> </u>
This household was properly of	(NAME AND ADDRESS)	
	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY: 2214 West Ogden Avenue	OCUMENT NUMBER
ATTORNEY AT LA	EZ)	Z Z
11 S. LA SALLE	ONLY AND PEND A PART OF THE OF PURPOSES	RIND
CHICAGA, ILLINOIS 6	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	뛰
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX PONT	-533 Jarak Carks.	Ĺ
LINDAG	DEAD STATE	
ENU UF	RECORDED DOCUMENT	
	The second secon	